

governmentattic.org

"Rummaging in the government's attic"

Description of document:

FOIA CASE LOGS for: Department of The Army, United States Military Academy, West Point, NY for FY 2005 – FY 2007

Released date: 15-June-2007

Posted date: 18-December-2007

Date/date range of document:

Source of document:

FOIA Office United States Military Academy Building 646 West Point, New York, 10996

01-October-2004 - 18-April-2007

The governmentattic.org web site ("the site") is noncommercial and free to the public. The site and materials made available on the site, such as this file, are for reference only. The governmentattic.org web site and its principals have made every effort to make this information as complete and as accurate as possible, however, there may be mistakes and omissions, both typographical and in content. The governmentattic.org web site and its principals shall have neither liability nor responsibility to any person or entity with respect to any loss or damage caused, or alleged to have been caused, directly or indirectly, by the information provided on the governmentattic.org web site or in this file

-- Web site design Copyright 2007 governmentattic.org --



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY UNITED STATES MILITARY ACADEMY West Point, New York 10996

June 15, 2007

REPLY TO ATTENTION OF

Freedom of Information Office Case #28-07

The information you requested in your Freedom of Information Act request is enclosed. All fees have been waived.

You may contact the undersigned at (845) 938-7311 for further assistance.

Sincerely yours,

andy

Caroline Knecht Freedom of Information Act/ Privacy Act Officer

Enclosure

Activity Number	Req. Last Name	First Name	Date Received	Date Closed	Action Taken	Subject
FA-05-0002	Murray	Jeffrey	10/1/2004	7/17/2005	Denied in Part	Request for Certified Payroll Records
FA-05-0004	Kirsch	Jeffrey	4/15/2005	5/12/2005	Granted	Request for Auto Accident records
FA-05-0007	D'Onofrio	Joseph	12/2/2004	12/28/2004	Granted	Impact Statements and Environmental Reports 13 MP
FA-05-0008	Webber	Kurt	12/13/2004	3/31/2005	Granted	Class of USMA 79 Reunioin MPEG
FA-05-0010	Lash	Fritz	12/17/2004	10/4/2005	Granted	Army-Air Force Reception Photos
FA-05-0011	Lee	Douglas	1/18/2005	2/2/2005	Administratively Closed	Monterey Institute of International Studies
FA-05-0012	Feider-Morton	Shirley	2/1/2005	10/6/2005	Administratively Closed	Bid results (10 yrs)
FA-05-0013	Мсquery	Scott	3/3/2005	3/8/2005	Administratively Closed	Beat Air Force Football Spirit Video
FA-05-0014	Rockafellow	Stephen	3/7/2005	3/16/2005	Administratively Closed	Contractor documents
FA-05-0015	Lash	Fritz	3/3/2005	3/30/2 00 5	Granted	Color Photos - Army Air Force
F A- 05-0016	Bíehl	Kellie	3/31/2005	5/11/2005	Denied in Full	Workplace Violence Incident Assessment Teams outbrief Slids to Garrison Commander
FA-05-0018	Ariosio	David	12/3/2004	12/30/2004	Administratively Closed	Wages and Fringe Benefits W11SD4C009
FA-05-0020	Golf	Alex	12/18/2004	1/17/2005	Administratively Closed	Request copy of Contract W911SA04D0004, W911S804C0022, W912MO4P0739, W911SD04PO522 & W9124Q04C0225
FA-05-0021	young	Catherine	5/13/2005	6/22/2005	Administratively Closed	Army Recruitment Computer Game
FA-05-0022	Reisenman	Debra	6/22/2005	10/7/2005	Granted	Contract between USMA and Waken Hut/security and operation of the security gate. Incident report witness statements, certificate of insurance/security videotape
FA-05-0024	La Franca	Charles	7/15/2005	8/25/2005	Granted	Sworn statement of Christine Campbel, Phyllis Cohn and Phyllis Cohn's husband
FA-05-0025	westmoreland	James	8/8 /2005	9/12/2005	Granted	FUNERAL CEREMONY GEN Wm Westmoreland
FA-05-0028	Bodine	John ,	12/3/2004	10/7/2005	Granted	Contractual Documents
FA-05-0029	Cline	Tammy	11/22/2005	12/22/ 20 05	Granted	Randall photos
FA-05-0032	Gray	Gwendolyr	n 6/22/2005	3/18/ 200 6	Administratively Closed	Security Contract, incident report, insurance, video, etc.
FA-05-0033	Gannon	Paul	3/10/2005	4/7/2005	Administratively Closed	Specific salaries of Title 10 employees within DPE
FA-06-0001	Groff	Alex	10/1/2005	10/4/2005	Administratively Closed	Contract W911SA04D0004, W911S804C0022, W9124M04P0739, W911SD04P0522 an W9124C0225 FOIA ID 5301
FA-06-0003	Kostun	Serge	3/17/2005	4/14/2005	Administratively Closed	USMA History
FA-06-0004	Forrester	Michael	4/4/2005	10/5/2005	Administratively Closed	Photo of Accident
FA-06-0007	Chubb	Ailan	10/3/2005	12/7/2005	Granted	USMA sports team annual budget, expenditures, income of team, dollar spent on recruiting team.
FA-06-0009	Pozo	Robert	10/5/2005	12/8/2005	Granted	Agreement between Directorate of Cadet Activity and Army of Athletic Association
FA-06-0010	Murray	Jeffrey	10/6/2005	2/28/2006	Granted	Certified Payroll records for Collette Contracting Inc.
FA-06-0011	Peterson	Michael	10/19/2005	11/17/2005	Granted	Photographs, Recordings and Productions documenting the Michael Peterson visit to West Point 22-23 Sept 2005.
FA-06-0012	Rice .	Joe	11/2/2005	1 1/9/20 05	Administratively Closed	contractual documents
FA-06-0013	Watterson	Adam	12/13/2005	10/11/2006	Administratively Closed	Head Coach Ross contract relevant to salary and benefits
FA-06-0015	Chatham	Steven	1 2/29/2005	1/9/2006		Copy of Section B from Mess Attendant Services contract, all mods, nd mods from Option Year 4. DAAG60-01-C-0020
A-06-0016	Brown	Emilia	1/10/2006	2/7/2006	Administratively Closed	Funeral Photos
A-06-0017	miller	Franklin	1/6/2006	1/17/2006	Administratively Closed	Archives Info
=A-06-0018	Forrester I	Michael	12/12/2005	1/9/2006	Administratively Closed	Copies of photos, cost of damages.
A-06-0020	- <u> </u>	Robert	1/16/2006 2	2/1/2006		Confirmation of commissioning in the US Army (a son of decased reputed American Mafia figure.

		`			·	
FA-06-0021	lattin	grant	1/24/2006	10/5/2006	Granted	personnel records, medical records, discharge papers.
FA-06-002Z	Aleman	Selena	1/24/2006	9/14/2006	Granted	contract documents
FA-06-0023	leBoeuf	Maureen	1/26/2006	2/22/2006	Administratively Closed	500th Night Session
FA-06-0024	Spatafora	Terri	1/26/2006	1/27/2006	Administratively Closed	Mr. Francello's claim against Charleston Southern University requested documentation on Fred Francello filing claim with USMA.
FA-06-0026	8 entiey	Michael	3/3/200 6	3/21/2006	Administratively Closed	Documents pertaining to former General Patton toward his belief and statements (made by himself and recalled quoted by others) in reincarnation.
FA-06-0027	Scherer	Anthony	2/24/2006	5/17/2006	Granted	Images and Photographs within folder "West Point Scenics"
FA-06-0028	Elliot	Gil	3/1/2006	3/13/2006	Administratively Closed	Personnel living at West Point list
FA-06-0029	\$tevens	М	6/9/2006	6/29/2006	Granted	USMA regulations, including the penalties for violating the regulations, applicable to the fraternization of high ranking male officrs and professors at the Academy
FA-06-0030	Kari	Restall	3/6/2006	5/23/2006	Administratively Closed	VHS tape of husband's funeral
FA-06-0033	Koster	John	6/14/2006	6/29/2006	Administratively Closed	Video of burial ceremony of Samuel Koster
FA-06-0034	Upton	Jodi	7/5/2006	10/10/2006	Administratively Closed	Coach salary contract, and other sport bonuses
FA-06-0035	lorsinsky	Michael	6/26/2006	7/17/2006	Administratively Closed	Payment Bond furnished by ISSC with respect to WP Library
=A-06-0036	§tratton	Robert	6/26/2006	8/1/2006	Granted	Photo 420 collection
A-06-0037	Starr	Geri	8/28/2006	10/8/2006	Administratively Closed	Base Directory and Phone Book
=A-06-0038	Thomen	Katie	10/27/2005	11/1/2005	Administratively Closed	USMA Analysis FY 99, 02, 03, & 04. Cost of Education Reports.
FA-06-0039	Temple	jennifer	8/8/2006	10/3/2006	Granted	Studies/correspondence related to extension and/or sale of water from West Point to Fe Montgomery or Town of Highlands.
A-06-0040	Battista	Anthony	2/24/2006	4/4/2006	Granted	West Point Scenics
A-06-0042	affer	Jameel	9/6/2006	9/25/2006	Administratively Closed	Killing of civilians by forces in Iraq and Afghanistan since Jan 1, 2005.
A-06-0043	Dietz	Robert	8/25/2006	10/10/2006	Administratively Closed	Financing and construction by GCO of the Projects for Maintenance/Other Administrative Service Buildings on Sep 9, 2004 at USMA, Maintenance Restoratin Act from Mar 3, 04 to May 20, 2004 and Maint/Other Admin & Service from May 10, 2004 to Sept 1, 2004.
A-06-0044	Walton	Shari	8/30/2006	9/27/2006	Administratively Closed	Commercial market data within hospital housekeeping services
A-06-0046	Cuyler	Duane	4/4/2006	8/11/2006	Granted	Engr Est., Line Item Pricing
A-06-0047	Hecker	Richelle	3/6/2006	5/23/2006	Administratively Closed	Video Footage of Major Wm Hecker's Funeral
	r sa ministra	ani, a stant -				
A-07-0002	LeBouef	Maureen	4/20/2006	6/22/2006	Granted	NCEA Rom of Photos
A-07-0003	Upton	Jodi	10/23/2006	10/30/2006	Administratively Closed	EADA Report (Equity in Athletics Disclosre Act).
A-07-0004	Garramone	Linda	10/21/2006	10/25/2006	Administratively Closed	Online Language Curriculum of the Rosetta Stone
A-07-0005	Pattillo	Conrad	11/3/2006	12/11/2006	Granted	USMA Budget Costs
A-07-0007	Gonzalez	George	12/13/2006	4/ 26 /2007	Denied in Part	Contract for Foodservice and/or Mess Attendant Services at US Military Academy
A-07-0011	Lindenmeyer	Cynthia	1/22/2007	2/27/2007	Denied in Full	EO Command Climate Survey
A-07-0013	burke	carol	2/12/2007	4/19/2007	Administratively Closed	Contracts with Ubisoft and Radio Active Clown, revenue, profit.
A-07-0014	Sorley	Lewis	2/13/2007	4/23/2007	Granted	Gen Wm Childs Westmoreland File
A-07-0020	Walker	Jeffrey	4/9/2007	4/10/2007	Administratively Closed	Payment and/or Performance Bond by Hardy Construction Services
A-07-0021	Jaffer	knecht	4/10/2007 4	4/24/2007	Administratively Closed	American Civill Liberties Union - Kilings in Haditha, Irac
A-07-0023	Beal	Susan	4/18/2007	4/19/2007	Administratively Closed	Utilities & Housekeeping Services contract